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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Aymie2150
MGC Westboro

9.400 9.000 9.5009.000 36.900
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Kendal Fernald2153
MGC Westboro

9.500 9.050 9.2009.100 36.850
1 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Reese Lowery2025
GAB Acton

9.150 8.950 9.2008.900 36.200
4 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Sydney Johnson2154
MGC Westboro

9.300 8.800 9.3008.700 36.100
3 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Kate Schembri2114
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.850 9.1009.000 35.650
9 5 4* 6* 5T

5T

Olivia Spielberger2119
MGC Hingham

8.800 8.750 9.1009.000 35.650
8 8 3* 5* 6T

6T

Arianna Shaw2126
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.900 9.0508.700 35.650
5T 4 7T 8 7T

7T

Isabelle Doherty2121
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.700 9.1008.600 35.400
6T 9 8 7T 8 

8 

Riley Serroni2191
Gymport

8.100 8.800 8.7008.550 34.150
11 7T 9 10T 9 

9 

Mya Carswell2193
Gymport

8.900 8.000 8.7008.000 33.600
7 11 10T 11T 10 

10 

Hannah Holland2192
Gymport

8.400 8.200 8.8508.000 33.450
10 10 11T 9 11 

11 
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